
Stand: 30.08.2021 / 07:46:25

Ergebnisübersicht: Bawinkel [382135002] 28.08.2021 - 29.08.2021

1/1 Führzügel-WB

Fabulous Fiona 3271Leonie Feline Beutnagel (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)1. P 8.20

Little White Sock664Luisa Chudziak (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)2. P 8.00

Leon 588411Jule Raatgering (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)3. P 7.80

Sam705Paulina Hölscher (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)4. P 7.60

Kidmann384Emma Auen (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)5. P 7.50

Amara704Paola Vrzogic-Weersmann (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)5. P 7.50

1/2 Führzügel-WB

Marrek 2454Sophie Küking (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)1. P 8.50

Lisa661Maja Nowak (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)2. P 8.30

Fleur Rouge N308Sophie Hüer (RUFV Osterbrock)3. P 8.20

Amara704Leni Michelle Vrzogig-Weersmann (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. 
Uelsen)

4. P 8.00

3/1 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab - Galopp

Winston Apollo652Marike Kater (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)1. P 7.60

Lissy 446662Pauline Bauer (RuFV Nortrup)2. P 7.50

Jago 88376Tilda Gelsmann-Kaspers (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)3. P 7.40

Valeria PL635Irma Litmeyer (RFV Sögel e.V.)4. P 7.30

Diego 585227Sophia Chudziak (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)5. P 7.20

Winston669Melanie Rauen (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)6. P 6.80

Leon 588411Annemie Löcke ()7. P 6.50

3/2 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab - Galopp

Toy672Emma Hoelzke (RFV Ochtrup e.V.)1. P 7.80

Lilly673Paula Rethmann (RV Mettingen e.V.)2. P 7.50

Pendolino676Julie Elsenheimer (RFV Rheine-Catenhorn e. V.)3. P 7.40

Rockwell's Son543Tessa Wübben (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)4. P 7.20

JP SMARTEST TABI667Emily Jansen (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)5. P 7.10

Bling Bling714Lia Ilsemann (RFV Rheine-Catenhorn e. V.)6. P 7.00

Uranus 98631Anni Gebbeken (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)7. P 6.90

4 Dressurreiter-WB (RE 1)

Toy672Emma Hoelzke (RFV Ochtrup e.V.)1. P 7.80

Hilde 57696Stella-Hermine Jaeger (RUFV Osterbrock)2. P 7.70

Valeria PL635Irma Litmeyer (RFV Sögel e.V.)3. P 7.40

Klementine387Charlotte Brinker (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)4. P 7.30

Feinsliebchien 18686Madeleine Funke (RUFV Boerger)5. P 7.10

Thunder 52685Madeleine Funke (RUFV Boerger)6. P 7.00

Winston Apollo652Marike Kater (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)7. P 6.80

Braveheart S701Jule Freye (RFV Rheine-Catenhorn e. V.)7. P 6.80

Uranus 98631Antonia Vehn (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)9. 6.70

Lissy 446662Pauline Bauer (RuFV Nortrup)9. 6.70

Baily666Maya Kleve (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)9. 6.70

Hedda Gabler712Judith Lehmke (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)12. 6.60

Artax 47660Marlen Eckjans (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.)13. 6.40

Moonlight675Sophie Thünemann (RUFV Lengerich u. Umgebung e.V.)13. 6.40

Daisy 969175Nele Klindt (Pferde ohne Grenzen e.V.)15. 6.20

Leonardo 460412Nele Ahuis (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)15. 6.20

Codi 10136Marleen Thole (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)17. 0.00

Pin Rock's Albert509Leonie Olthoff (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)17. 0.00

JP SMARTEST TABI667Emily Jansen (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)17. 0.00

5 Springreiter-WB

Warren Noel665Greta Stolte-Greskamp (ZRUFV Berge e.V.)1. P 8.20

Bruno Banani 1049Anna Kotschofsky (RV Visbek e.V.)2. P 8.00

Bling Bling714Lia Ilsemann (RFV Rheine-Catenhorn e. V.)3. P 7.80
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Klementine387Charlotte Brinker (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)4. P 7.70

Baily666Maya Kleve (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)5. P 7.60

Toy672Emma Hoelzke (RFV Ochtrup e.V.)5. P 7.60

Cassandra 25688Louisa Rethmann (RV Mettingen e.V.)7. 7.50

Lilly673Paula Rethmann (RV Mettingen e.V.)7. 7.50

Artax 47660Marlen Eckjans (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.)9. 7.40

Tarisha713Malu Hobitz (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)9. 7.40

Leonardo 460412Nele Ahuis (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)11. 7.30

Daisy674Marita Wensing (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)12. 7.20

Jago 88376Tilda Gelsmann-Kaspers (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)13. 7.00

Rockwell's Son543Tessa Wübben (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)13. 7.00

Dancing Janell183Emma Jaspers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)15. 6.80

6 Stilspring-WB - ohne Erlaubte Zeit (EZ)

Bruno Banani 1049Anna Kotschofsky (RV Visbek e.V.)1. P 8.10

Warren Noel665Greta Stolte-Greskamp (ZRUFV Berge e.V.)2. P 7.80

Cassandra 25688Louisa Rethmann (RV Mettingen e.V.)3. P 7.70

Daisy674Marita Wensing (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)4. P 7.50

Klementine387Charlotte Brinker (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)5. 7.40

Hilde 57696Stella-Hermine Jaeger (RUFV Osterbrock)6. 7.20

Baily666Maya Kleve (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)7. 7.10

Tarisha713Malu Hobitz (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)8. 7.00

Kaya698Jacqueline Wolf (RUFV Hubertus B.Bentheim e.V)9. 6.80

Dancing Janell183Emma Jaspers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)10. 6.70

Rockwell's Son543Tessa Wübben (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)10. 6.70

Fairy Lane710Lenya Verbunt (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)12. 6.50

7 Reitpferdeprüfung

Diamond's Mary Poppins222Sabina Dreyer (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.)1. P 7.70

Bonna Rosa47Merle Ronja Schmidt (RUFV Wietmarschen)2. P 7.30

Cool Casper 5150Marina Deuling (RUFV Haren-Ems)3. P 6.90

Fryda TH327Vanessa Zellmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)4. P 6.60

Zunami 5659Carolin Benke (RUFV Cloppenburg)5. 6.40

8 Dressurpferdeprfg. Kl.A

Facella272Lisann Michelle Schmidt (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)1. P 7.80

Facilité WH273Theresia-Maria Weggert (RFZV Beesten e.V.)2. P 7.50

Diamond's Darling 3220Kira Schröer (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)3. P 7.20

Danny Devito 7184Anna-Lena Elschen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)4. P 7.10

Flashdance Davita307Leonie Vogeling (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)5. 6.90

Bon Jolien45Alena Striek (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)6. 6.70

Fantastic Soul278Carina Holtvlüwer (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)6. 6.70

La Toya 62395Isabel Thole (RUFV Wietmarschen)6. 6.70

9 Dressurreiterprüfung Kl.L*

Favorit K282Vivien Kollenberg (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)1. P 7.50

Magic Inwhite449Anna-Sophie Brinkel (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)2. P 7.40

Jedermanns Liebling377Maja Kleine (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)3. P 7.20

Nobelmann 10487Maja Lampe (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)4. P 7.10

Anja 56515Pia Roetmann (RUFV Wietmarschen)5. P 7.00

Freddy 297321Rainer Loth (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)5. P 7.00

Safire554Larissa Focke (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)7. 6.90

Know me389Maja Lampe (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)8. 6.80

Matari455Daniela Dallherm (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)8. 6.80

Audrey Hepburn19Jutta Junker Dr. (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)10. 6.70

Goldi 422349Sarah Beermann (Freunde des Reitsports Hörstel e.V.)10. 6.70

Don Janeiro235Lea Jonker (RUFV Wietmarschen)12. 6.60

Valeska 112677Finja Asche (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)12. 6.60

Cornetto 52158Julia Weinberg (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)14. 6.40
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Fearless Fame283Marlene Brinker (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)14. 6.40

Cosima 236161Lea-Marie Last (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)16. 6.30

10 Dressurprfg. Kl.L* - Tr.

Donnerlittchen 61242Ina Steuber-Meiners (RFV Sögel e.V.)1. P 7.30

Bonami 746Jette Deeken (RUFV Bösel e.V.)2. P 7.20

Dragonero 3245Alina Brinkers (RUFV Lengerich u. Umgebung e.V.)2. P 7.20

Dark Fire 5188Eva-Katharina Lüth (Hoogsteder FRG e.V.)4. P 7.10

Darth Vader 4192Marie Stüwe (RUFV Osterbrock)5. P 7.00

Lucien 7440Emilie Stüwe (RUFV Osterbrock)5. P 7.00

Sierius 2586Nicole Kleve (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)7. P 6.90

Dream 35246Sandra Vrielink (RUFV Gildehaus- Bentheim e.V.)8. P 6.80

Levitus P416Rita Krull (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)8. P 6.80

Fearless Fame283Marlene Brinker (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)10. 6.70

Matari455Daniela Dallherm (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)10. 6.70

Don Janeiro235Lea Jonker (RUFV Wietmarschen)12. 6.60

Magic Inwhite449Anna-Sophie Brinkel (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)13. 6.40

Kiwi Royal386Eva-Katharina Lüth (Hoogsteder FRG e.V.)14. 6.30

Flicka 831309Johanna Kasfeld (RUFV Kettenkamp)15. 6.00

Flash Roxy306Gina Marie Deyen (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)16. 5.70

Nabila F474Kerstin Schepers (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)16. 5.70

Rescue-Me535Melanie Löcke (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.)16. 5.70

Weltano 43648Luisa Wilke (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)16. 5.70

Nashville Nugget HW476Johanna Schumacher (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)20. 5.60

Jedermanns Liebling377Maja Kleine (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)21. 5.40

Safire554Larissa Focke (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)21. 5.40

Fargana281Katja Hannebrook (RUFV Wietmarschen)23. 5.00

Frieda Vita 2325Denise Rother (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)23. 5.00

11 Dressurprfg. Kl.L*

Darth Vader 4192Marie Stüwe (RUFV Osterbrock)1. P 7.40

Sierius 2586Nicole Kleve (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)2. P 7.20

Dark Fire 5188Eva-Katharina Lüth (Hoogsteder FRG e.V.)3. P 7.10

Dream 35246Sandra Vrielink (RUFV Gildehaus- Bentheim e.V.)3. P 7.10

Safire554Larissa Focke (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)5. P 7.00

Sylvester Stallone 5616Antonia Holtmann (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)5. P 7.00

Coniro K145Kathrin Kohne (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)7. 6.90

Levitus P416Rita Krull (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)8. 6.80

Donnerlittchen 61242Ina Steuber-Meiners (RFV Sögel e.V.)9. 6.40

Champagner de Lux WE103Eva-Katharina Lüth (Hoogsteder FRG e.V.)10. 6.30

Dragonero 3245Alina Brinkers (RUFV Lengerich u. Umgebung e.V.)11. 6.00

San Diego 143562Laura Giese (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)11. 6.00

Nashville Nugget HW476Johanna Schumacher (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)13. 5.80

Sané 2566Anke Knüven (RUFV Wietmarschen)13. 5.80

12 Dressurprüfung Kl.M*

Ravallo 28529Maria Heine (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)1. P 7.50

Barolo 5327Annelie Vogeling (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)2. P 7.10

Rubinrot 8551Isabeau Schartmann (RFZV Beesten e.V.)3. P 7.00

Blair 242Romy Sterthaus (ZRFV Neuenkirchen e. V.)4. P 6.90

Floriano R313Betina Burgwal-Sendker (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)5. P 6.80

Emirat 3265Julia Husmann (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.)6. P 6.70

Findus 149296Kristine Langer (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)6. P 6.70

Fionn 2299Betina Burgwal-Sendker (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)8. 6.60

Ludwig WE444Max Wester-Ebbinghaus (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)8. 6.60

Sylvester Stallone 5616Antonia Holtmann (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)8. 6.60

Don Estello233Meike Schmidt (RSC Lingen-Baccum e.V.)11. 6.50

Sebastian 102579Anna Beermann (ZRFV Rheine e.V.)11. 6.50

San Diego 143562Laura Giese (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)13. 6.40

Lady Leatherdale403Lisa Marie Brinkel (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)14. 6.30
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Fernando 694287Annette Foppe (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)15. 6.10

13 Dressurprüfung Kl.M*

Ravallo 28529Maria Heine (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)1. P 7.50

Emirat 3265Julia Husmann (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.)2. P 7.40

Sylvester Stallone 5616Antonia Holtmann (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)3. P 7.30

Take It Light RM618Nina Heyer (RUFV Cappeln)4. P 7.00

Barolo 5327Annelie Vogeling (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)5. P 6.90

Fionn 2299Betina Burgwal-Sendker (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)6. 6.80

Blair 242Romy Sterthaus (ZRFV Neuenkirchen e. V.)7. 6.70

Fernando 694287Annette Foppe (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)7. 6.70

Lady Leatherdale403Lisa Marie Brinkel (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)9. 6.60

Sebastian 102579Anna Beermann (ZRFV Rheine e.V.)9. 6.60

Floriano R313Betina Burgwal-Sendker (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)11. 6.50

Ludwig WE444Max Wester-Ebbinghaus (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)11. 6.50

Don Estello233Meike Schmidt (RSC Lingen-Baccum e.V.)13. 6.40

Findus 149296Kristine Langer (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)14. 6.30

San Diego 143562Laura Giese (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)14. 6.30

14 Dressurreiterprüfung Kl.E

Naomi`s Abu Dhabi475Louisa Mix (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)1. P 7.70

Sabrina 454553Melina Justine Koops (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)2. P 7.50

Bye bye Baroness52Elena Wiegand (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)3. P 7.00

Ginger 800342Malu Böhle (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.)4. P 6.70

Daila R173Sarah Poppinga (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)5. 6.50

Fantastic Soul278Milena Ahuis (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)6. 5.00

Delilah 71202Muriel Böhle (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.)7. 0.00

Lou's Löwenherz xx433Nala Gelze (RUFV Osterbrock)7. 0.00

15 Dressurprüfung Kl.E

Naomi`s Abu Dhabi475Louisa Mix (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)1. P 7.70

Sabrina 454553Melina Justine Koops (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)2. P 7.50

Klementine387Charlotte Brinker (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)3. P 7.30

Daila R173Sarah Poppinga (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)4. P 7.20

La Belle 236392Ann-Kathrin Brink (ZRFV St.Hubertus Neuenkirchen e.V.)5. 7.10

Deukalia209Helen Eichholz (ZRFV St.Hubertus Dreierwalde e.V.)6. 7.00

Ginger 800342Malu Böhle (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.)7. 6.90

Delilah 71202Muriel Böhle (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.)8. 6.80

Lou's Löwenherz xx433Nala Gelze (RUFV Osterbrock)9. 6.30

Fryda TH327Vanessa Zellmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)10. 6.00

Filou 2190294Laura Bos (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)11. 5.80

16 Dressurreiterprüfung Kl.A

Favorit K282Vivien Kollenberg (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)1. P 8.00

Naomi`s Abu Dhabi475Louisa Mix (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)2. P 7.80

Anja 56515Janna Isabel Oskamp (RUFV Nordhorn e.V.)3. P 7.60

Royal Sock695Nina Krummen-Bojer (RUFV Lengerich u. Umgebung e.V.)4. P 7.50

La Vino 3399Marlene Brinker (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)5. P 7.40

Ghandis Dame338Lena Brinkmann (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.)6. P 7.30

Countsela Z164Finja Zumbeel (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)7. P 7.20

Matari455Daniela Dallherm (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)8. 7.10

Sally 734557Kira Schütte (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)8. 7.10

Goldi 422349Sarah Beermann (Freunde des Reitsports Hörstel e.V.)10. 7.00

Steendieks Cocky Dancer604Antonia Holtmann (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)10. 7.00

Dark Maddox189Jana Sommer (RUFV Wietmarschen)12. 6.90

Lilly 490420Marie Linn Schepers (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)13. 6.80

Facilité WH273Theresia-Maria Weggert (RFZV Beesten e.V.)14. 6.70

Loveday London437Cornelia Kreimer (ZRFV St.Hubertus Neuenkirchen e.V.)14. 6.70

Hermes-son363Kerstin Schepers (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)16. 6.60
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La Belle 236392Ann-Kathrin Brink (ZRFV St.Hubertus Neuenkirchen e.V.)16. 6.60

Bon Jolien45Alena Striek (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)18. 6.50

Danny Devito 7184Anna-Lena Elschen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)18. 6.50

Daila R173Sarah Poppinga (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)20. 6.40

La Toya 62395Isabel Thole (RUFV Wietmarschen)21. 0.00

17 Dressurprüfung Kl.A*

Naomi`s Abu Dhabi475Louisa Mix (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)1. P 7.80

Cornetto 52158Julia Weinberg (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)2. P 7.30

Fearless Fame283Marlene Brinker (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)3. P 7.20

Condor 614144Barbara Janning (RSC Lingen-Baccum e.V.)4. P 6.90

Happy Sunshine 11359Frederike Kassens (RUFV Haren-Ems)4. P 6.90

Sarastro 82568Ute Kappernagel (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)6. 6.80

Richie to go538Sophia Reckers (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)7. 6.70

What a Lover649Sarah Krause (RUFV Lengerich u. Umgebung e.V.)7. 6.70

Angie 266692Kristin Janneschütz (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)7. 6.70

La Vino 3399Marlene Brinker (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)10. 6.50

Weltano 43648Luisa Wilke (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)10. 6.50

Maceo702Celina Ehlen (RFV Esterwegen)12. 6.40

Floretta M310Kim-Rea Büscher (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)13. 6.20

Frühlingsjuwel326Anika Holtvlüwer (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)14. 6.00

18 Dressurprüfung Kl.A**

Cornetto 52158Julia Weinberg (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)1. P 7.40

River Boy 9540Anne vor dem Brocke (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)2. P 7.30

Flash Roxy306Gina Marie Deyen (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)3. P 7.20

Floretta M310Kim-Rea Büscher (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)4. P 7.10

Matari455Daniela Dallherm (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)4. P 7.10

Fearless Fame283Marlene Brinker (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)6. P 7.00

Vanita 3639Johanna Rakel (RUFV Osterbrock)7. 6.90

Condor 614144Barbara Janning (RSC Lingen-Baccum e.V.)8. 6.80

Bella Princess35Sarah-Anne Eden (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)9. 6.70

Sarastro 82568Ute Kappernagel (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)9. 6.70

Harmoney 4360Luisa Heine (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)11. 6.60

Bonami 746Jette Deeken (RUFV Bösel e.V.)12. 6.50

Flicka 831309Johanna Kasfeld (RUFV Kettenkamp)12. 6.50

What a Lover649Sarah Krause (RUFV Lengerich u. Umgebung e.V.)14. 6.30

La Vino 3399Marlene Brinker (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)15. 6.20

Sané 2566Anke Knüven (RUFV Wietmarschen)16. 6.00

Davidus193Michelle-Marie Uphagen (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)17. 5.80

19 Stilspringprüfung Kl.E

Sabrina 454553Melina Justine Koops (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)1. P 7.60

Lucky Love 8442Carla Heine (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)2. P 7.50

Ginger 800342Malu Böhle (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.)3. P 7.40

Paola 224498Sophie Deuling (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)3. P 7.40

Daylight 320195Sina Schligten (RUFV Lengerich u. Umgebung e.V.)5. P 7.30

Weiberheld 2646Laura Hüsing (RFV Rheine-Catenhorn e. V.)6. 7.20

Lilly 725421Theresa Muke (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.)7. 7.10

Floristell315Vivien Laura Mickan (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)8. 6.80

Richie to go538Sophia Reckers (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)9. 6.70

Naomi`s Abu Dhabi475Louisa Mix (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)10. 6.20

Donna Bella Z239Finja Zumbeel (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)11. 6.00

Loucaido434Lena Brinkmann (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.)12. 0.00

Quina 10520Marieke de Jong (RuFV Dwergte)12. 0.00

20 Springprüfung Kl.E

Ginger 800342Malu Böhle (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 42.14

Daylight 320195Sina Schligten (RUFV Lengerich u. Umgebung e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 43.19
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Stand: 30.08.2021 / 07:46:25

Ergebnisübersicht: Bawinkel [382135002] 28.08.2021 - 29.08.2021

Sabrina 454553Melina Justine Koops (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 43.40

Moritz 2980465Marie Merschel (RUFV Wietmarschen)4. P 0.00 / 46.18

Weiberheld 2646Laura Hüsing (RFV Rheine-Catenhorn e. V.)5. 0.00 / 48.11

Donna Bella Z239Finja Zumbeel (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)6. 0.00 / 51.18

Floristell315Vivien Laura Mickan (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)7. 1.00 / 53.23

Quina 10520Marieke de Jong (RuFV Dwergte)8. 1.00 / 54.62

Lilly 725421Theresa Muke (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.)9. 7.00 / 63.96

Angie 266692Kristin Janneschütz (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)10. 21.00 / 87.63

21 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A*

Countsela Z164Finja Zumbeel (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)1. P 7.60

Steendieks Cocky Dancer604Antonia Holtmann (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)2. P 7.50

Cingsley Coman B124Mark Göhlfennen (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)3. P 7.40

La Vie est Belle 16398Corinne Deiters (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)3. P 7.40

Elyse H262Amelie Kolthoff (RUFV Wietmarschen)5. P 7.30

Scarlett Rouge575Carina Hinken (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)5. P 7.30

Ciciano121Hermann Hüsers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)7. P 7.20

MPS Bold Ruler466Stefanie Pierzina (RSG Schüttorf e.V.)7. P 7.20

Valeria THC636Greta Bernhard (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)7. P 7.20

Destiny 284208Erika Wölk (RC Werlte e.V.)10. P 7.10

Tequila-Lux620Kim Selker (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)10. P 7.10

Acteur 27688Christina Korte (RUFV Osterbrock)10. P 7.10

Candidos67Richard Krone (RUFV Osterbrock)13. 7.00

Cloudy HA132Merle Anslinger (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)13. 7.00

Larina Pyca BL406Sarah Herbst (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.)13. 7.00

Special Belle597Lena Heidt (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)13. 7.00

Betty Boo 1739Jaimie Kemper (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)17. 6.90

Look at me 106428Hermann Hüsers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)17. 6.90

Paulchen's Star502Johanna Wobbe (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)19. 6.70

My little Star 3472Amelie Kolthoff (RUFV Wietmarschen)20. 6.60

Gaillard 11335Annika Hollstein (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)21. 6.50

Nevada 230481Cemal Direk (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)22. 6.40

Chacco's best girl101Lars Hauschild (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)23. 6.30

Czack694Romy Müller (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)23. 6.30

Loucaido434Lena Brinkmann (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.)25. 6.20

Deep Connection K201Johanna Schumacher (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)26. 6.00

Torro Rosso627Corinne Deiters (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)26. 6.00

Louisianna H436Nina-Justine Held (RUFV Haren-Ems)28. 5.80

Dialotta 5218Miriam Harfousch (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)29. 5.60

Skyla 15589Carina Holtvlüwer (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)30. 5.50

Clinton's Heartbreaker131Nadine Möllmeier (RUFV Wietmarschen)31. 5.10

Carina Casallca B71Sabine Wippermann (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)32. 0.00

22 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

Vancouver 82638Johannes Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)1. P 7.90

Zoe Blue BTH657Jan Wormstall (Reit-Sport-Club Buchenhof e. V.)2. P 7.80

La Vie est Belle 16398Corinne Deiters (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)3. P 7.70

Elyse H262Amelie Kolthoff (RUFV Wietmarschen)4. P 7.60

It's Just Fun372Lasse Thormählen (RV Hoeven e.V.)4. P 7.60

Balduin 4524Lukasz Lysikowski (RUFV Boerger)6. P 7.50

Cingsley Coman B124Mark Göhlfennen (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)6. P 7.50

Look at me 106428Hermann Hüsers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)6. P 7.50

Calidoss57Jan Wormstall (Reit-Sport-Club Buchenhof e. V.)9. P 7.40

Dia 27213Tanja Osterhues (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)9. P 7.40

Monte Cristo711Lasse Thormählen (RV Hoeven e.V.)9. P 7.40

Ciciano121Hermann Hüsers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)12. 7.30

Valeria THC636Greta Bernhard (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)12. 7.30

Carina Casallca B71Sabine Wippermann (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)14. 7.20

Scarlett Rouge575Carina Hinken (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)15. 7.10

Scania 13572Julia Gortmann (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)16. 7.00
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Stand: 30.08.2021 / 07:46:25

Ergebnisübersicht: Bawinkel [382135002] 28.08.2021 - 29.08.2021

Betty Boo 1739Jaimie Kemper (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)17. 6.90

My little Star 3472Amelie Kolthoff (RUFV Wietmarschen)18. 6.60

Special Belle597Lena Heidt (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)19. 6.50

Countsela Z164Finja Zumbeel (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)20. 6.00

Tequila-Lux620Kim Selker (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)21. 5.90

Larina Pyca BL406Sarah Herbst (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.)22. 5.80

Monty Z463Marina Ahrens (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)22. 5.80

Chacco's best girl101Lars Hauschild (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)24. 5.10

MPS Bold Ruler466Stefanie Pierzina (RSG Schüttorf e.V.)25. 0.00

Torro Rosso627Corinne Deiters (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)25. 0.00

23 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

Nemo P479Julia Gortmann (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)1. P 7.90

Zoe Blue BTH657Jan Wormstall (Reit-Sport-Club Buchenhof e. V.)2. P 7.80

Scania 13572Julia Gortmann (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)3. P 7.50

Vancouver 82638Johannes Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)4. P 6.50

Feodora D286Sinja Koopmann (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)5. P 6.40

Calidoss57Jan Wormstall (Reit-Sport-Club Buchenhof e. V.)6. 6.20

Dia 27213Tanja Osterhues (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)7. 5.50

Qualando 3514Carina Holtvlüwer (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)8. 5.30

Balduin 4524Lukasz Lysikowski (RUFV Boerger)9. 0.00

Cordoba 75152Hubert Hermeling (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)9. 0.00

It's Just Fun372Lasse Thormählen (RV Hoeven e.V.)9. 0.00

Jolly Coeur 10380Maximilian Pierzina (RSG Schüttorf e.V.)9. 0.00

Qpé513Christina Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)9. 0.00

24/1 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A* - Junioren + Junge Reiter

Timms Ganove624Maja Alina Becker (RFV Westerkappeln-Velpe-Lotte-Werse)1. P 8.20

Sam V.558Leonie Schröer (RUFV Osterbrock)2. P 8.00

Angel of Lord14Katharina Borghorst (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)3. P 7.90

Paolo 73499Katharina Heidemann (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.)4. P 7.80

Jolly Coeur 10380Maximilian Pierzina (RSG Schüttorf e.V.)5. P 7.70

Cassandra 32489Laura Muke (RUFV Osterbrock)6. P 7.60

E-Star B703Mark Göhlfennen (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)7. 7.40

Kiwi Royal386Eva-Katharina Lüth (Hoogsteder FRG e.V.)8. 7.10

Shakira 501581Emmely Koch (RUFV Kettenkamp)9. 7.00

Allcantara9Selma Burs (RUFV Osterbrock)10. 6.80

Lucky Love 8442Carla Heine (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)10. 6.80

Leonessa 7413Lia Thien (RSC Lingen-Baccum e.V.)12. 6.70

Moritz 2980465Marie Merschel (RUFV Wietmarschen)13. 6.60

Ocean of Fire K493Katharina Borghorst (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)14. 6.50

Paola 224498Sophie Deuling (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)15. 6.40

24/2 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A* - Reiter

Steendieks Cocky Dancer604Antonia Holtmann (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)1. P 8.40

Christoph W120Jana Sommer (RUFV Wietmarschen)2. P 8.20

Paula Pinocchia501Meike Tenberg (RV Mettingen e.V.)3. P 8.00

Chilling115Christina Korte (RUFV Osterbrock)4. P 7.80

Dark Maddox189Jana Sommer (RUFV Wietmarschen)5. P 7.70

Campari of Passion65Lisa-Marie Dudek (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.)6. P 7.60

Elias 94261Nina Wintels (RUFV Hubertus B.Bentheim e.V)7. P 7.50

Lord Ludwich431Sandra Auen (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)8. P 7.40

Magic's Lady v.d. Janshoeve451Heike Bollen (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)8. P 7.40

Zalimba di Luna 3654Vanessa Thyhatmer (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)8. P 7.40

Diamants Magiques S219Sabrina Silies (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)11. 7.30

Sally 734557Kira Schütte (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)11. 7.30

Scarlett 716573Sina Osterholt (RUFV Kettenkamp)13. 7.20

Cupcake 8172Vanessa Öing (RUFV Lengerich u. Umgebung e.V.)14. 7.10

Cookies Dream149Hanna Niehaus (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)15. 7.00

Castleroche Impulse96Jan-Heinz Holtvlüwer (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)16. 6.80
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Ergebnisübersicht: Bawinkel [382135002] 28.08.2021 - 29.08.2021

Acoras3Jürgen Schipper (RUFV Nordhorn e.V.)17. 6.70

California 12358Elena Hans (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)17. 6.70

Dusty 835254Simone Greiten (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)19. 6.60

Dexter V 3211Sabrina Steveker (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)20. 6.40

Orlanda S495Sabrina Silies (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)20. 6.40

Vesuv 42640Christine Hulzebosch (RUFV Hubertus B.Bentheim e.V)22. 5.90

Cassy 9095Sina Osterholt (RUFV Kettenkamp)23. 5.60

Bayon 229Wiebke Hengelbrock (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.)24. 0.00

25 Springprüfung Kl. A**

SP Whisper596Eva-Katharina Lüth (Hoogsteder FRG e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 46.56

Elias 94261Nina Wintels (RUFV Hubertus B.Bentheim e.V)2. P 0.00 / 49.25

Call Me SP WE678Fynn Hobitz (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 51.41

Chilling115Christina Korte (RUFV Osterbrock)4. P 0.00 / 51.83

Zalimba di Luna 3654Vanessa Thyhatmer (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 52.43

Cassandra 32489Laura Muke (RUFV Osterbrock)6. P 0.00 / 53.61

Paula Pinocchia501Meike Tenberg (RV Mettingen e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 55.50

Ocean of Fire K493Katharina Borghorst (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 56.65

Miss Cornflakes680Fynn Hobitz (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 57.26

Castleroche Impulse96Jan-Heinz Holtvlüwer (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)10. P 4.00 / 47.70

Kiwi Royal386Eva-Katharina Lüth (Hoogsteder FRG e.V.)11. 4.00 / 51.72

Palitos de Pescado497Judith Hegge (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)12. 4.00 / 52.43

Candidos67Richard Krone (RUFV Osterbrock)13. 4.00 / 53.18

Cookies Dream149Hanna Niehaus (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)14. 7.00 / 70.23

Angel of Lord14Katharina Borghorst (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)15. 7.00 / 70.74

Paolo 73499Katharina Heidemann (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.)16. 8.00 / 51.52

Timms Ganove624Maja Alina Becker (RFV Westerkappeln-Velpe-Lotte-Werse)17. 9.00 / 59.79

Christoph W120Jana Sommer (RUFV Wietmarschen)18. 9.00 / 77.93

Dexter V 3211Sabrina Steveker (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)19. 12.00 / 56.68

Allcantara9Selma Burs (RUFV Osterbrock)20. 12.00 / 73.52

26 Punktespringprfg.Kl.A**

Angel of Lord14Katharina Borghorst (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)1. P 54.00 / 46.04

Orlanda S495Sabrina Silies (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)2. P 54.00 / 47.64

Cordales 5151Johannes Wester (RUFV Walchum -Sustrum-Moor)3. P 54.00 / 50.07

Columbo 50140Nina-Justine Held (RUFV Haren-Ems)4. P 54.00 / 50.13

Ocean of Fire K493Katharina Borghorst (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)5. P 54.00 / 51.40

Falotti693Katharina Knutzen (Ländl.ZRFV Volmarstein e.V.)6. P 54.00 / 52.71

Zalimba di Luna 3654Vanessa Thyhatmer (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)7. P 54.00 / 53.22

E-Star B703Mark Göhlfennen (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)8. 53.00 / 59.40

Zidane G656Saskia Lüken (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)9. 52.00 / 60.42

Donna Bella Z239Frederike Hüsken (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)10. 50.00 / 57.96

Celieza99Carina Hinken (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)11. 49.00 / 60.23

Gucci 111356Maitreyi Sluet (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)12. 46.00 / 71.20

Lacolino Le Sweet400Ann-Kathrin Arens (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.)13. 45.00 / 73.44

Calon S63Stefanie Krone (RUFV Osterbrock)14. 45.00 / 74.39

Cassy 7594Michael Dr. Wieking (RUFV Haren-Ems)15. 36.00 / 72.14

Fidatanz289Andrea Fasthoff (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)16. 33.00 / 69.55

For Eternaty 4317Christina Weinans (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)17. 18.00 / 53.07

27 Stilspringprüfung Kl.L

Celieza99Carina Hinken (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)1. P 8.00

Romance 72545Maria Hebbelmann (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)2. P 7.80

Christoph W120Jana Sommer (RUFV Wietmarschen)3. P 7.70

Calon S63Stefanie Krone (RUFV Osterbrock)4. P 7.50

Orlanda S495Sabrina Silies (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)5. P 7.40

Lord Ludwich431Sandra Auen (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)6. P 7.20

Lawino DB410Mark Göhlfennen (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)7. P 7.00

Campari of Passion65Lisa-Marie Dudek (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.)8. 6.90

Falotti693Katharina Knutzen (Ländl.ZRFV Volmarstein e.V.)8. 6.90
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Ergebnisübersicht: Bawinkel [382135002] 28.08.2021 - 29.08.2021

Scipio-Blue578John Bernd Rensen (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)10. 6.80

Drive me crazy 3250Tanja Kreimer (RFV Greven e.V.)11. 6.50

For Eternaty 4317Christina Weinans (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)11. 6.50

Jolly Coeur 10380Maximilian Pierzina (RSG Schüttorf e.V.)13. 6.20

MPS Hektor467Anna-Sophie Pierzina (RSG Schüttorf e.V.)14. 6.00

Mylord Casper473Tanja Kreimer (RFV Greven e.V.)14. 6.00

Lacolino Le Sweet400Ann-Kathrin Arens (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.)16. 5.30

Feodora D286Sinja Koopmann (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)17. 4.60

Fidatanz289Andrea Fasthoff (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)18. 0.00

Gucci 111356Maitreyi Sluet (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)18. 0.00

Zidane G656Saskia Lüken (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)18. 0.00

28 Springprüfung Kl.L

Cayenne B98Marilena Beck (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)1. P 0.00 / 53.29

Sunny Daylight 3610Nadja Hilbers (RUFV Wietmarschen)2. P 0.00 / 57.89

Ramona T527Meike Tenberg (RV Mettingen e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 58.57

MPS Hektor467Anna-Sophie Pierzina (RSG Schüttorf e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 58.91

Petit Coeur 7709Wiktoria Bedynska (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 60.07

Laurenz vom Achterkamp409Franziska Schlump (RUFV Wietmarschen)6. P 0.00 / 61.22

Clearman128Fiona Klatte (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 62.18

Kensington 14383Lars Hauschild (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)8. P 1.00 / 70.06

Canny Rose68Tanja Kreimer (RFV Greven e.V.)9. P 4.00 / 54.09

Campari of Passion65Lisa-Marie Dudek (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.)10. P 4.00 / 55.31

Scipio-Blue578John Bernd Rensen (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)11. 4.00 / 57.49

Djamila W229Julia Gortmann (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)12. 4.00 / 57.62

Drive me crazy 3250Tanja Kreimer (RFV Greven e.V.)13. 4.00 / 61.43

Carlos 82177Lars Hauschild (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)14. 4.00 / 62.11

Nemo P479Julia Gortmann (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)15. 4.00 / 65.08

Ocean of Fire K493Katharina Borghorst (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)16. 4.00 / 65.97

Call Me SP WE678Fynn Hobitz (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)17. 4.00 / 66.43

Lightning mc Queen417Kaija Troost (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)18. 4.00 / 67.00

Looping Louisa429Kerstin Mersch (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)19. 6.00 / 73.40

Romance 72545Maria Hebbelmann (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)20. 8.00 / 59.73

Cordales 5151Johannes Wester (RUFV Walchum -Sustrum-Moor)21. 9.00 / 68.14

Miss Cornflakes680Fynn Hobitz (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)22. 9.00 / 69.09

Quinini521Wiktoria Bedynska (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)23. 9.00 / 71.11

Stakko's Stella600Nicole Hilbers (RUFV Wietmarschen)24. 10.00 / 74.18

Emil von der Woort264Meike Tenberg (RV Mettingen e.V.)25. 23.00 / 94.04

Angel of Lord14Katharina Borghorst (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)26. 37.00 / 102.08

29/1 Punktespringprüfung Kl.M*

Cinzano 81126Jan Hermeling (RG Klein Roscharden)1. P 77.00 / 51.95

Carlotta 31378Hubert Hermeling (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)2. P 77.00 / 53.08

Timney625Gedeon Ruven Beermann (RUFV Friesoythe)3. P 77.00 / 54.93

Gi Gante339Lasse Thormählen (RV Hoeven e.V.)4. P 77.00 / 55.92

Mabaloe708Kathrin Krage (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)5. P 77.00 / 56.30

Decute200Kim Selker (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)6. P 77.00 / 57.00

Carlos 82177Lars Hauschild (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)7. P 77.00 / 58.95

Edgar 50257Corinne Deiters (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)8. 77.00 / 59.23

Fire-Star300Anne Högemann (RC Werlte e.V.)9. 77.00 / 60.11

Lightning mc Queen417Kaija Troost (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)10. 77.00 / 61.83

Looping Louisa429Kerstin Mersch (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)11. 76.00 / 62.33

Emarad263Andreas Krone (RUFV Osterbrock)12. 72.00 / 55.04

Ramona T527Meike Tenberg (RV Mettingen e.V.)13. 72.00 / 61.58

Dianova 3697Paul Ripploh (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)14. 71.00 / 59.75

Sunny Daylight 3610Nadja Hilbers (RUFV Wietmarschen)15. 71.00 / 67.12

Comme ci comme ca 6142Alisa Lammers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)16. 69.00 / 55.85

Smarika591Carsten Thien (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)17. 68.00 / 49.81

Pearly 18503Marieke Twellaar (RC Werlte e.V.)18. 68.00 / 53.83

Dunja W253Julia Gortmann (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)19. 68.00 / 54.30
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Ergebnisübersicht: Bawinkel [382135002] 28.08.2021 - 29.08.2021

Petit Coeur 7709Wiktoria Bedynska (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)20. 68.00 / 60.50

Ladino S 3401Johannes Sabel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)21. 67.00 / 65.60

Emil von der Woort264Meike Tenberg (RV Mettingen e.V.)22. 65.00 / 68.16

Quinini521Wiktoria Bedynska (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)23. 62.00 / 57.11

Chalana 2102Philine Thormählen (RV Hoeven e.V.)24. 62.00 / 68.13

Manila S706Ben Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)25. 61.00 / 61.02

Luzentina446Denise Hamel (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)26. 58.00 / 79.52

Lybelle 27448Carsten Thien (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)27. 53.00 / 51.97

Carlson 14780Gedeon Ruven Beermann (RUFV Friesoythe)28. 51.00 / 62.73

Lino 70426Henrik Hermeling (RG Klein Roscharden)29. 22.00 / 61.94

Jeronimo W378Julia Gortmann (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)30. 22.00 / 83.20

29/2 Punktespringprüfung Kl.M*

Cosco Cablo160Laura Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)1. P 77.00 / 52.43

Cassitha93Manfred Hebbelmann (RUFV Haren-Ems)2. P 77.00 / 54.45

Cayenne B98Marilena Beck (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)3. P 77.00 / 55.05

Boombastic H48Jan Hermeling (RG Klein Roscharden)4. P 77.00 / 56.24

Grandios 67351Carola Dijkmeijer (RUFV Wietmarschen)5. P 77.00 / 56.60

Casamia 486Jaike Gräfe (TG Bad Zwischenahn)6. P 77.00 / 58.00

Maximus H456Henrik Hermeling (RG Klein Roscharden)7. P 77.00 / 59.10

30 Springprfg.Kl.M* m.St.

Comme ci comme ca 6142Alisa Lammers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 42.32

Cassitha93Manfred Hebbelmann (RUFV Haren-Ems)2. P *0.00 / 43.71

Gi Gante339Lasse Thormählen (RV Hoeven e.V.)3. P *0.00 / 44.67

Boombastic H48Jan Hermeling (RG Klein Roscharden)4. P *0.00 / 46.08

Edgar 50257Corinne Deiters (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)5. P *0.00 / 47.89

Chalana 2102Philine Thormählen (RV Hoeven e.V.)6. P *3.00 / 50.18

Cinzano 81126Jan Hermeling (RG Klein Roscharden)7. P *4.00 / 44.63

Casamia 486Jaike Gräfe (TG Bad Zwischenahn)8. P *5.00 / 48.54

Carlotta 31378Hubert Hermeling (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)9. P *12.00 / 51.12

Emarad263Andreas Krone (RUFV Osterbrock)10. 4.00 / 63.05

Lybelle 27448Carsten Thien (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)11. 4.00 / 63.06

Smarika591Carsten Thien (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)12. 4.00 / 63.75

Pearly 18503Marieke Twellaar (RC Werlte e.V.)13. 4.00 / 64.62

Grandios 67351Carola Dijkmeijer (RUFV Wietmarschen)14. 4.00 / 65.36

Mabaloe708Kathrin Krage (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)15. 4.00 / 66.20

Cosco Cablo160Laura Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)16. 4.00 / 66.29

Maximus H456Henrik Hermeling (RG Klein Roscharden)17. 4.00 / 66.88

Decute200Kim Selker (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)18. 4.00 / 67.54

Luzentina446Denise Hamel (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)19. 4.00 / 69.91

Carlson 14780Gedeon Ruven Beermann (RUFV Friesoythe)20. 5.00 / 73.78

Dunja W253Julia Gortmann (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)21. 8.00 / 65.18

Lino 70426Henrik Hermeling (RG Klein Roscharden)22. 8.00 / 69.24

Timney625Gedeon Ruven Beermann (RUFV Friesoythe)23. 9.00 / 72.28

Ladino S 3401Johannes Sabel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)24. 9.00 / 73.77

Son of a Gun707Ben Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)25. 13.00 / 72.97

Laurenz vom Achterkamp409Franziska Schlump (RUFV Wietmarschen)26. 15.00 / 80.31

Dianova 3697Paul Ripploh (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)27. 17.00 / 72.16
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